GM7
GAMING PC CASE
Features:
Supports GPU length up to 420 mm
Supports CPU cooler height up to 180 mm
Supports installing of up to 9 x 120 mm fans
Supports 360 liquid cooler at top
Supports BTF motherboards with rear connectors
for a cleaner look and easier cable management
Angular design elements on the front bottom
section provides a distinctive signature look
GAMING PC CASE
GM7
VER251203K
REVISION HISTORY
Version Number Modification Description Modified By
VER250328BN Updated I/O Panel Ben
VER250331BN Updated Pictures, Fan Configurations Ben
VER250512BN Updated Configurations Ben
VER250513BN Updated Dimensions Ben
VER250526BN
Updated Pictures, Configurations,
Weight
Ben
VER250603BN Updated Drive Bays Ben
VER250612BN Updated Liquid Cooler Support Ben
VER250616BN
Updated CPU Cooler Max Height, GPU
Max Length Ben
VER250819KN Added 280mm Liquid Support on Top KN
VER251203K “Supports BTF M/B”added Kane
MODEL GM7
DIMENSIONS (L x W x H)
Structure: 440 x 235 x 454 mm
Product: 446 x 235 x 483 mm
Package: 550 x 290 x 515 mm
THICKNESS 0.7 mm
MATERIALS SPCC, tempered glass, plastic
FORM FACTOR ATX / M-ATX / ITX
DRIVE BAYS 3.5" HDD: 1 + 2.5" SSD: 1
CPU COOLER MAX H 180 mm
GPU MAX L 420 mm
I/O PANEL USB 3.0 x 2 + TYPE-C x 1 + HD AUDIO
PCI CARD SLOT 7
FAN SUPPORT
Side: 3 x 120 mm
Top: 3 x 120 mm / 2 x 140 mm
Rear: 1 x 120 mm
Bottom: 2 x 120 mm
LIQUID COOLER SUPPORT Top: 360 mm, 280 mm
POWER SUPPLY SUPPORT Bottom mounted (220 mm)
WEIGHT N.W.: 6.8 kg / G.W.: 8.2 kg
SPECIFICATIONS
PICTURES-BLACK
PICTURES-WHITE
PICTURES-SILVER
P/N FAN CONFIG
LED
TYPE
PICTURE EAN-13
GM7-BK n/a n/a n/a 6977916595002
GM7-WH n/a n/a n/a 6977916595019
GM7-SV n/a n/a n/a 6977916595026
GM7-BK-3FN7R-1FN7 Front: 3 x FN7R-BK
Rear:1 x FN7-BK
aRGB 6977916595033
GM7-WH-3FN7R-W-1FN7-W Front: 3 x FN7R-WH
Rear:1 x FN7-WH
aRGB 6977916595040
GM7-SV-3FN7R-W-1FN7-W Front: 3 x FN7R-WH
Rear:1 x FN7-WH
aRGB 6977916595057
CONFIGURATIONS